
 
1 2   Team Scores  
2  1   California 276  270       546  -14 

T8  2   San Diego State 282  265       547  -13 
3  T3   Stanford 277  275       552  -8 

T4  T3   UAB 278  274       552  -8 
7  5   Tennessee 280  273       553  -7 
1  6   San Francisco 273  281       554  -6 

T10  7   Oregon State  287  269       556  -4 
T4  8   UCF 278  279       557  -3 
T4  9   Wichita State  278  285       563  +3 
T8  10   LSU 282  283       565  +5 

T10  11   San Jose State  287  280       567  +7 
13  12   UC Davis 293  280       573  +13 

T10  13   Southeastern Louisiana 287  289       576  +16 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T3 1   Michael Kim  California  67  64       131  -9   
T3 T2   Josh Anderson *  Pepperdine  67  65       132  -8   
T1 T2   Zachary Blair *  Brigham Young  66  66       132  -8   
T27 T4   J.J. Spaun  San Diego State  70  63       133  -7   
T3 T4   Brandon Hagy  California  67  66       133  -7   
T17 T6   Rick Lamb  Tennessee  69  65       134  -6   
T7 T6   Thomas Sutton  UAB  68  66       134  -6   
T27 T8   Garrick Porteous  Tennessee  70  66       136  -4   
T1 T8   Sang Yi  LSU  66  70       136  -4   
T7 T8   Jay Vandeventer  Tennessee  68  68       136  -4   
T17 T8   Jose Joia  UCF  69  67       136  -4   
T27 T8   Patrick Rodgers  Stanford  70  66       136  -4   
T7 T8   Taylor Travis  San Francisco  68  68       136  -4   
T27 T14   Alex Kang  San Diego State  70  67       137  -3   
T40 T14   Nick Chianello  Oregon State  71  66       137  -3   
T7 T14   Ji Hwan Park  San Francisco  68  69       137  -3   
T17 T17   Paul Dunne  UAB  69  69       138  -2   
T27 T17   Rafael Becker  Wichita State  70  68       138  -2   
T54 T17   Matt Rawitzer  Oregon State  73  65       138  -2   
T40 T17   Jay Myers  San Jose State  71  67       138  -2   
T7 T17   Patrick Grimes  Stanford  68  70       138  -2   
T7 T17   John MacArthur *  Pepperdine  68  70       138  -2   
T27 T17   Jonny Baxter  UC Davis  70  68       138  -2   
T47 T24   Tom Berry  San Diego State  72  67       139  -1   
T7 T24   Ricardo Gouveia  UCF  68  71       139  -1   
T40 T24   Max Homa  California  71  68       139  -1   
T7 T24   Justin Estrada  San Jose State  68  71       139  -1   
T17 T24   Grady Brame  Southeastern Louisiana  69  70       139  -1   
T40 T24   Justin Keiley *  Brigham Young  71  68       139  -1   
T17 T30   Curtis Thompson  LSU  69  71       140  E   
T27 T30   Cameron Wilson  Stanford  70  70       140  E   
T17 T30   Jarred Bossio *  Idaho  69  71       140  E   
T54 T33   Sam Love  UAB  73  68       141  +1   
T40 T33   Calvin Pearson  Wichita State  71  70       141  +1   
T40 T33   Brad Schneider  UCF  71  70       141  +1   
T27 T33   Greg Eason  UCF  70  71       141  +1   
T47 T33   Andrew Yun  Stanford  72  69       141  +1   
T27 T33   Jobim Carlos  San Francisco  70  71       141  +1   
T27 T33   Nick Sherwood  Oregon State  70  71       141  +1   
T7 T33   Allan Jun *  UC Irvine  68  73       141  +1   
T3 T41   Louis Cohen Boyer  Wichita State  67  75       142  +2   
T54 T41   David Fink  Oregon State  73  69       142  +2   
T54 T41   Jonnie Motomochi  Oregon State  73  69       142  +2   
T17 T41   James Back  San Francisco  69  73       142  +2   

T17 T41   David Chung  Stanford  69  73       142  +2 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T17 T41   Justin Shin *  New Mexico State  69  73       142  +2   
T47 T47   Stewart Jolly  LSU  72  71       143  +3   
T47 T47   Jason Shufflebotham  UAB  72  71       143  +3   
T17 T47   Hunter Hawkins  UAB  69  74       143  +3   
T47 T47   Alex Edfort *  Pacific  72  71       143  +3   
T68 T51   Matt Hoffenberg  San Diego State  76  68       144  +4   
T27 T51   Colin Featherstone  San Diego State  70  74       144  +4   
T47 T51   Joel Stalter  California  72  72       144  +4   
T7 T51   Mat Miller  San Francisco  68  76       144  +4   
T63 T51   Mason Casper *  Utah Valley  75  69       144  +4   
T60 T51   Matt Hansen  UC Davis  74  70       144  +4   
T60 57   Luke Vivolo  UC Davis  74  71       145  +5   
T63 T58   Andrew Presley  LSU  75  71       146  +6   
T27 T58   Hunter Sparks  Wichita State  70  76       146  +6   
T68 T58   Rhys West  Southeastern Louisiana  76  70       146  +6   
T47 T58   Christopher Lang  San Jose State  72  74       146  +6   
T63 T58   Zachery Fullerton *  New Mexico State  75  71       146  +6   
T60 T63   Kyle Wilshire  UCF  74  73       147  +7   
T54 T63   Philipp Westermann  Southeastern Louisiana  73  74       147  +7   
T27 T63   Baptiste Courtachon  Southeastern Louisiana  70  77       147  +7   
T54 T66   Brandon Rodgers  Tennessee  73  75       148  +8   
75 T66   Matt Hovan  San Jose State  80  68       148  +8   

T40 T66   Pace Johnson  California  71  77       148  +8   
T72 69   Matt Seramin  UC Davis  78  71       149  +9   
T68 T70   Danny Keddie  Tennessee  76  74       150  +10   
T72 T70   Tyler Gann  Wichita State  78  72       150  +10   
T63 T70   Santiago Mejia  Southeastern Louisiana  75  75       150  +10   
T68 73   Connor Covington  San Jose State  76  76       152  +12   
T63 74   Mike Brockington  UC Davis  75  79       154  +14   
74 75   Austin Gutgsell  LSU  79  76       155  +15   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 California 276 270 546

1 Michael Kim (4) 67 64 131

T4 Brandon Hagy (1) 67 66 133

T24 Max Homa (3) 71 68 139

T51 Joel Stalter (2) 72 72 144

T66 Pace Johnson (5) 71 77 148

2 San Diego State 282 265 547

T4 J.J. Spaun (1) 70 63 133

T14 Alex Kang (2) 70 67 137

T24 Tom Berry (3) 72 67 139

T51 Colin Featherstone (4) 70 74 144

T51 Matt Hoffenberg (5) 76 68 144

T3 Stanford 277 275 552

T8 Patrick Rodgers (1) 70 66 136

T17 Patrick Grimes (4) 68 70 138

T30 Cameron Wilson (3) 70 70 140

T33 Andrew Yun (2) 72 69 141

T41 David Chung (5) 69 73 142

T3 UAB 278 274 552

T6 Thomas Sutton (5) 68 66 134

T17 Paul Dunne (4) 69 69 138

T33 Sam Love (2) 73 68 141

T47 Hunter Hawkins (1) 69 74 143

T47 Jason Shufflebotham (3) 72 71 143

5 Tennessee 280 273 553

T6 Rick Lamb (2) 69 65 134

T8 Garrick Porteous (1) 70 66 136

T8 Jay Vandeventer (3) 68 68 136

T66 Brandon Rodgers (5) 73 75 148

T70 Danny Keddie (4) 76 74 150

6 San Francisco 273 281 554

T8 Taylor Travis (2) 68 68 136

T14 Ji Hwan Park (1) 68 69 137

T33 Jobim Carlos (3) 70 71 141

T41 James Back (4) 69 73 142

T51 Mat Miller (5) 68 76 144

7 Oregon State 287 269 556

T14 Nick Chianello (1) 71 66 137

T17 Matt Rawitzer (5) 73 65 138

T33 Nick Sherwood (4) 70 71 141

T41 Jonnie Motomochi (2) 73 69 142

T41 David Fink (3) 73 69 142
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 UCF 278 279 557

T8 Jose Joia (5) 69 67 136

T24 Ricardo Gouveia (2) 68 71 139

T33 Greg Eason (1) 70 71 141

T33 Brad Schneider (4) 71 70 141

T63 Kyle Wilshire (3) 74 73 147

9 Wichita State 278 285 563

T17 Rafael Becker (1) 70 68 138

T33 Calvin Pearson (5) 71 70 141

T41 Louis Cohen Boyer (4) 67 75 142

T58 Hunter Sparks (2) 70 76 146

T70 Tyler Gann (3) 78 72 150

10 LSU 282 283 565

T8 Sang Yi (1) 66 70 136

T30 Curtis Thompson (5) 69 71 140

T47 Stewart Jolly (4) 72 71 143

T58 Andrew Presley (2) 75 71 146

75 Austin Gutgsell (3) 79 76 155

11 San Jose State 287 280 567

T17 Jay Myers (1) 71 67 138

T24 Justin Estrada (3) 68 71 139

T58 Christopher Lang (4) 72 74 146

T66 Matt Hovan (2) 80 68 148

73 Connor Covington (5) 76 76 152

12 UC Davis 293 280 573

T17 Jonny Baxter (3) 70 68 138

T51 Matt Hansen (1) 74 70 144

57 Luke Vivolo (4) 74 71 145

69 Matt Seramin (2) 78 71 149

74 Mike Brockington (5) 75 79 154

13 Southeastern Louisiana 287 289 576

T24 Grady Brame (4) 69 70 139

T58 Rhys West (2) 76 70 146

T63 Philipp Westermann (1) 73 74 147

T63 Baptiste Courtachon (3) 70 77 147

T70 Santiago Mejia (5) 75 75 150

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2012, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T2 Josh Anderson (Pepperdine) 67 65 132

T2 Zachary Blair (Brigham Young) 66 66 132

T17 John MacArthur (Pepperdine) 68 70 138

T24 Justin Keiley (Brigham Young) 71 68 139

T30 Jarred Bossio (Idaho) 69 71 140

T33 Allan Jun (UC Irvine) 68 73 141

T41 Justin Shin (New Mexico State) 69 73 142

T47 Alex Edfort (Pacific) 72 71 143

T51 Mason Casper (Utah Valley) 75 69 144

T58 Zachery Fullerton (New Mexico State) 75 71 146
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